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ABOUT AOGRAND

30+ vears 9 subsidiaries 70000+ m:
1000+ Employees 150+ Countries and regions
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AoGrand INTL Group , located in Nanjing— the central city of China's developed Yangtze
River Delta, has a history of nearly 30 years.AoGrand has deeply cultivated in the fields of
epidemic prevention and disinfection, household products, clothing cleaning, personal care,
maternal and child care, etc., which is a comprehensive, digital and intelligent daily chemi-
cal group enterprise integrating "production, learning, and research".
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NAT/IONAL & INTERNAT/IONAL

Since its establishment, AoGrand Group has owned CLEACE, JOBY, ARROW, SUNING,
MYSTIC, BUBU BEAR, UNICO and other international brands. Its products cover daily
chemicals, household hygiene, household paper, maternal and child products, pet
products and so on.

At present, the domestic sales area of products has covered the whole country, while the
international market has been exported to many international markets such as Africa, the
Middle East, Central Asia, Europe and the United States, covering and setting up offices or
branch in nearly 150 countries and regions all over the world . The annual export volume
increases by 30%-40% every year, and the proportion of private brands reaches more
than 80%.
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WP30PW
WP125PW
WP200PW
WP250PW
WP350PW
WP500PW
WP1000PW
WP2000PW
WP3000PW
WP6000PW
WP10KGPW
WP25KGPW

Products Features

MS150PW
PACKING:

30G
125G
200G
250G
350G
500G
1KG
2KG
3KG
6KG
10KG
25KG

150g/pc,48pcs/ctn




POWERS PERFUMED FUNCTIONAL SOAP

Products Features
BS85PW
PACKING:
85g/pc,96pcs/ctn 85g

POWERS HIGH CONCENTRATED LAUNDRY LIQUID

Products Features
LL1000PW
PACKING:

lkg/pc,12pcs/ctn
3kg/pc,4pcs/ctn
POWERS FABRIC SOFTENER
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Products Features
FS1000PW
PACKING:

1kg/pc,12pcs/ctn
3kg/pc,4pcs/ctn




POWERS TOILET CLEANER

Products Features
TC600PW
PACKING:

600g/pc,24pcs/ctn 600g

Products Features
DW500PW 500g

PACKING:
500g/pc,24pcs/ctn

Products Features
DW300PW/DW600PW
PACKING:

300g/pc,30pcs/ctn 300g 600g

600g/pc,20pcs/ctn



POWERS KITCHEN CLEANER T

5IN 1 POWERS OF FRESH
AIR AND SUNLIGHT

Products Features
KC500PW
PACKING:

500g/pc,24pcs/ctn 500g
POWERS GLASS CLEANER

5IN 1 FOR WINDOW & GLASS

Products Features
GC500PW

500g/pc,24pcs/ctn 500g
POWERS MULTIPURPOSE CLEANER

Products Features

PWQO00060
500g/pc,24pcs/ctn 500g




HAND WASHING LIQUID

FRUIT FLAVOR
FRESH FOREVER

Products Features
AS500PW
PACKING:

500g/pc,24pcs/ctn 500g

DISINFECTANT LIQUID

CLEANSES & HELPS
PROTECT AGAINST

INFECTION FROM M

CUTS,SCRATCHES & Products Features
INSECT BITES

KILL GERMS ON DL300PW
HOUSEHOLD SURFACES  900ml/pc,12pcs/ctn

POWERS BLEACH ]

Products Features
/PWX00020
PACKING:

500ml/pc,12pcs/ctn m

5L/pc,3pcs/ctn
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AGrand

Since 1992
Quality Consumer Proudcts Supplier

Follow Powers WeChat Public Account

AoGrand INTL Group Inc.

Add: 205 Shuanggao Rd., Qigiao Ind. Park, Gaochun, Nanjing, 211302, P.R.C.
E-mail: s@aogrand.com  Any Suggestions and Complaints E-mail: c@aogrand.com
Tel: +8625 5785 0785/+8625 5680 7888  Fax: +8625 5785 0268

Web: www.aogrand.com
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